• Surface Mount Contacts Available with Through Hole
  or Surface Mount Shield Tabs
• Meets USB 2.0 Specification
• A and B Types Available
• Supports Hot Plugging
• Contact Area with Gold Plating
• CSA/NRTL Certified File No. LR78160
Insulator: High Temperature Thermoplastic, UL 94V-0 Rated,

Materials and Finish
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number Builder
Series
KUSBEX - Right Angle Universal Serial Bus
ASFS1N - A Type Fully Shielded Receptacle
Plating Option
Blank - Gold Flash
Series Type Insulator
Color
Plating
Option
Insulator Color Option
B - Black
SMT - Surface Mount Contact, Through Hole Shield
SMT2 - Surface Mount Contact, Surface Mount Shield
Shield
OptionKUSBEX-SMT Series
Surface Mount Right Angle Universal Serial Bus
Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Type
Packaging
Packaging
TR - Tape and Reel
Shield Option
Contact Kycon for other options
KUSBEX-SMT-BS1N
Dimension in mm
C       USLR78160
RoHS
AS1N - A Type Receptacle
BS1N - B Type Receptacle
30 - 30µ" Gold
W - White
*See next page for more dimensions
Datasheet.Live
KYCON
2011KYCON, Inc. • Tel: +1 408-494-0330 • US: 1-888-KYCON-22 • Fax: +1 408-494-0325 • www.kycon.com
KUSBEX-SMT Series
UNIVERSAL SERIAL BUS
KUSBEX-SMT-ASFS1N KUSBEX-SMT2-AS1N
Dimensions in mm Dimensions in mm
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for USB Connectors category: